Releases - September 21, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

272475
277048
214229
206958
276497
276882
272744
229169
210740
271026
250195
272675
267518
205206
234233

Robinson
Robinson
Croucher
Honeycutt
Browning
Lewis
Renfro
Hill
Bryant
Lamb
Locker
Cage
Howe
Roblero
Mayer

Jackie
Brittany
Adam
George
Jacob
Jennifer
Gilbert
Eric
Raymond
Thomas
Michael
Steven
Cassandra
April
Vanessa

Suzanne
Edward

Lynn

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Marion County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Larue County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Dismas Charities, Portland
Logan County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Bell County Forestry Camp
Fulton County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Adair County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Western KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



