DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
272475 Robinson	Jackie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277048 Robinson	Brittany	Suzanne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
214229 Croucher	Adam	Edward	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206958 Honeycutt	George		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276497 Browning	Jacob		Shock Probation Began - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
276882 Lewis	Jennifer	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272744 Renfro	Gilbert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
229169 Hill	Eric		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
210740 Bryant	Raymond	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271026 Lamb	Thomas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250195 Locker	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272675 Cage	Steven		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267518 Howe	Cassandra		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205206 Roblero	April		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
234233 Mayer	Vanessa	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)